OSD
ST\TCI—IERS

ALSO AVAILABLE ONLINE AT EMBROIDERYONLINE.COM/SPREE-CLUB






O%SDTM STITCHERS
CLUB™=

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

CLASSIC QUILT PANTOGRAPHS 0020

COLLECTION NO. 12887 « 12 DESIGNS
INCLUDED IN SINGLE AND TRIPLE RUNS
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FREEESTANDING
ORIGAMI GIFT BOXES

COLLECTION NO. 12888 « 3 DESIGNS




O%SDW STITCHERS
CLUB™=
ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

FREEESTANDING 0010
ORIGAMI GIFT BOXES 2005

4032
COLLECTION NO. 12888 « 3 DESIGNS




MINI FLORAL MONOGRAMS
COLLECTION NO. 12893 « 26 DESIGNS

FITS HOOP SIZES 5” x 7" AND LARGER




O ‘sb”

SPREE

STITCHERS
CLUBZ®

MINI FLORAL MONOGRAMS

COLLECTION NO. 12893 « 26 DESIGNS

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0630
2520
2560
2912
3040

4114
4240
5531
6051
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WINTER SENTIMENTS

COLLECTION NO. 12895

FITS HOOP SIZES 5” x 7” AND LARGER - PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED




SPREE

™ STITCHERS
O%SD CLUBZ®

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
WINTER SENTIMENTS o622 3730
730 I
COLLECTION NO. 12895 « 8 DESIGNS 1753 5440
230 5740

\VAVAW,
VAVAVAN
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/% oitad) STITCHERS
STITCHES ClURB™®

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0015
1133

FREESTANDING CANDY COTTAGE

1753
2155

COLLECTION NO. 51257 « 3 DESIGNS 4430

5440




STITCHES




ﬁwm& STITCHERS
STITCHES ClURB™®

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

3622

FREESTANDING DREIDEL 3713
COLLECTION NO. 51262 « 1 DESIGN

7013
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STITCHES ClUB™®

~
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ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
0010 1900
0020 4752
0453 5730
1730 5743
1840 7003
\. J




STITCHES
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; STITCHES

SPREE

STITCHERS
CLUBZ®

COLLECTION NO. 82033 « 20 DESIGNS

SHARE JOY

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
0704 2510 3906
1061 2530 4114
1200 2532 5230
1730 2810 5500
1900 3900 5613
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S




HOLIDAY CELEBRATIONS 2021
WARM & COZY MUG RUGS

COLLECTION NO. 12882 « 12 DESIGNS




O ‘sb”

SPREE

STITCHERS
CLUBZ®

HOLIDAY CELEBRATIONS 2021
WARM & COZY MUG RUGS

COLLECTION NO. 12882

12 DESIGNS

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0015
0832
0933
1140
1141

1301
1753
1860
1900
1906

2051
4174
5722
5730
5740




